



129th Ave & King Rd Undergrounding

CIP-11-22

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	INTERLAKEN, INC.		NYLUND INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
Part 00100 - General Conditions							
1	Extra Work as Authorized	1	FA	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
Part 00100 - General Conditions Subtotal					\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	
Part 00200 - Temporary Features and Appurtenaces							
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$ 103,000.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control, Complete	1	LS	\$175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00
4	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Part 00200 - Temporary Features and Appurtenaces Subtotal					\$ 390,000.00	\$ 243,000.00	
Part 00300 - Roadwork							
5	Construction Survey Work	1	LS	\$32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$20,250.00	\$ 20,250.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$18,150.00	\$ 18,150.00	\$13,689.00	\$ 13,689.00
Part 00300 - Roadwork Subtotal					\$ 50,150.00	\$ 33,939.00	
Part 00400 - Drainage and Sewers							
7	Boulder Excavation	20	CY	\$350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$276.75	\$ 5,535.00
8	Adjusting Boxes	10	EA	\$500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$249.75	\$ 2,497.50
9	AC Trench Resurfacing	1,053	SY	\$115.00	\$ 121,095.00	\$71.15	\$ 74,920.95
Part 00400 - Drainage and Sewers Subtotal					\$ 133,095.00	\$ 82,953.45	
Part 00500 - Bridges and Walls							
10	Segmental Block Walls	1	LS	\$22,970.00	\$ 22,970.00	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
Part 00500 - Bridges and Walls Subtotal					\$ 22,970.00	\$ 50,000.00	
Part 00600 - Bases							
11	Aggregate Base	20	CY	\$150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 6,000.00
Part 00600 - Bases Subtotal					\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	



129th Ave & King Rd Undergrounding

CIP-11-22

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	INTERLAKEN, INC.		NYLUND INC.		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	
Part 00700 - Wearing Surfaces								
12	Concrete Walk	1,462	SF	\$25.00	\$ 36,550.00	\$13.50	\$ 19,737.00	
13	Concrete Driveways	400	SF	\$36.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$16.20	\$ 6,480.00	
Part 00700 - Wearing Surfaces				Subtotal	\$ 50,950.00	\$ 26,217.00	\$ 26,217.00	
Part 00800 - Permanent Traffic Safety and Guidance Devices								
14	Restore Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	
Part 00800 - Permanent Traffic Safety and Guidance Devices				Subtotal	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	
Part 00900 - Permanent Traffic Control and Illumination Systems								
15	Removal and Relocation of Existing Sign	1	LS	\$1,606.00	\$ 1,606.00	\$300.00	\$ 300.00	
16	Pole Foundations	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$38,640.92	\$ 38,640.92	
17	Switching, Conduit, and Wiring	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$124,837.07	\$ 124,837.07	
Part 00900 - Permanent Traffic Control and Illumination Systems				Subtotal	\$ 129,606.00	\$ 163,777.99	\$ 163,777.99	
Part 01000 - Right of Way Development and Control								
18	2" Caliper Street Tree	1	EA	\$2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$675.00	\$ 675.00	
19	Root Barrier	60	LF	\$55.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$43.20	\$ 2,592.00	
20	Remove and Replace Existing Mailbox	5	EA	\$450.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$634.50	\$ 3,172.50	
21	Private Utility Conversion Property 1	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$16,694.10	\$ 16,694.10	
22	Private Utility Conversion Property 2	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$17,379.90	\$ 17,379.90	
23	Private Utility Conversion Property 3	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$36,121.95	\$ 36,121.95	
24	Private Utility Conversion Property 4	1	LS	\$26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$31,792.50	\$ 31,792.50	
25	Private Utility Conversion Property 5	1	LS	\$11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$15,120.00	\$ 15,120.00	
26	Private Utility Conversion Property 8	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$16,719.75	\$ 16,719.75	



129th Ave & King Rd Undergrounding

CIP-11-22

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	INTERLAKEN, INC.		NYLUND INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
27	Private Utility Conversion Property 9	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$17,216.55	\$ 17,216.55
28	Private Utility Conversion Property 10	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$14,825.70	\$ 14,825.70
29	Private Utility Conversion Property 11	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$17,069.40	\$ 17,069.40
30	Private Utility Conversion Property 12	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$17,853.75	\$ 17,853.75
31	Private Utility Conversion Property 13	1	LS	\$11,800.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$17,481.15	\$ 17,481.15
32	Private Utility Conversion Property 14	1	LS	\$11,250.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$16,106.85	\$ 16,106.85
33	Private Utility Conversion Property 16	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$16,866.90	\$ 16,866.90
34	Private Utility Conversion Property 17	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$30,334.50	\$ 30,334.50
35	Private Utility Conversion Property 18	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$15,493.95	\$ 15,493.95
36	Private Utility Conversion Property 19	1	LS	\$23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$28,917.00	\$ 28,917.00
Part 01000 - Right of Way Development and Control			Subtotal		\$ 249,850.00	\$ 332,433.45	

Part 01300 - Miscellaneous Utility Systems

37	2 inch Grey Schedule 40 PVC Conduit for Power	2,967	FT	\$3.00	\$ 8,901.00	\$24.48	\$ 72,632.16
38	3 inch Grey Schedule 40 PVC Conduit for Power	2,334	FT	\$5.50	\$ 12,837.00	\$27.55	\$ 64,301.70
39	4 inch Grey Schedule 40 PVC Conduit for Power	4,443	FT	\$8.00	\$ 35,544.00	\$30.18	\$ 134,089.74
40	6 inch Grey Schedule 40 PVC Conduit for Power	8,050	FT	\$15.00	\$ 120,750.00	\$33.27	\$ 267,823.50
41	2 inch Fiberglass Conduit Bend for Power	13	EA	\$104.00	\$ 1,352.00	\$470.08	\$ 6,111.04
42	3 inch Fiberglass Conduit Bend for Power	21	EA	\$132.00	\$ 2,772.00	\$494.68	\$ 10,388.28
43	4 inch Fiberglass Conduit Bend for Power	27	EA	\$155.00	\$ 4,185.00	\$510.11	\$ 13,772.97
44	6 inch Fiberglass Conduit Bend for Power	50	EA	\$386.00	\$ 19,300.00	\$923.27	\$ 46,163.50
45	5106 Vault for Power	4	EA	\$35,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$15,941.83	\$ 63,767.32
46	1730 Vault for Power	7	EA	\$2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
47	816 Vault for Power	1	EA	\$77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$32,225.39	\$ 32,225.39
48	4250-125 -Transpad-PGE	3	EA	\$2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$15,491.25	\$ 46,473.75



129th Ave & King Rd Undergrounding

CIP-11-22

BID TABULATIONS

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	INTERLAKEN, INC.		NYLUND INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
49	644 Padvault for Power	4	EA	\$6,474.00	\$ 25,896.00	\$5,724.11	\$ 22,896.44
50	4 inch Grey Schedule 40 PVC Conduit for Franchise Utilities	1,300	FT	\$10.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$69.03	\$ 89,739.00
51	Junction Box	14	EA	\$1,100.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$1,954.13	\$ 27,357.82
52	Joint Trench and Backfill, Under Pavement	1,000	FT	\$325.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$101.86	\$ 101,860.00
53	Joint Trench and Backfill, Under Native Backfill	952	FT	\$95.00	\$ 90,440.00	\$104.07	\$ 99,074.64
54	Secondary Joint Trench and Backfill, Under Pavement	1,181	FT	\$90.00	\$ 106,290.00	\$94.23	\$ 111,285.63
55	Secondary Joint Trench and Backfill, Under Native Backfill	663	FT	\$60.00	\$ 39,780.00	\$94.35	\$ 62,554.05
Part 01300 - Miscellaneous Utility Systems			Subtotal		\$ 1,060,547.00		\$ 1,286,516.93
Part 01100 - Water Supply Systems							
56	Relocate Backflow Prevention Assembly	1	EA	\$50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$18,495.00	\$ 18,495.00
Part 01100 - Water Supply Systems			Subtotal		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 18,495.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL					\$ 2,193,168.00		\$ 2,320,332.82